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We will be celebrating the Royal Wedding on Friday 18th May 2018 with a Royal Wedding Breakfast for the children 

starting at 9:30 am . Please hand in breakfast food (Brioche, Croissants, juice, fruits, yogurt..), by Thursday 17th May 

2018 to the class teachers. 

Children & staff can come in dressed as Princes & Princesses for the day. If you would like to join us for the Royal wed-

ding Breakfast party please stay in the playground & help your child’s class set up. 

Kindly note main gate will be locked at 9:30am for the partying to commence. 

STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2017-18 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Monday 4th September &   Tuesday 5th  

September 2017 

School Open: Weds 6th September – Friday 20th October 2017 

Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

School Open: Monday 30th October – Weds 20th December 2017  

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd November 2017 

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st Dec 2017 – Tuesday 2nd  January 2018 

School Open: Weds 3rd January– Friday 9th February 2018 

Half term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 

School Open: Monday 19th February – Thursday 29th March 2018 

Spring Holiday: Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April 2018 

School Open: Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 2018 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

Half term: Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

School Open: Monday 4th June – Tuesday 24th July 2018 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED)    2 x TBC 

The School will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: 15 June 2018 *(Confirmation will be given 10 days before) 
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Karate club 

The Year 4 children are loving their after school 

Karate Club. They are working hard to perfect 

their skills. Don’t they look like professionals in 

their karate gear!  

Learning & Pizza 

Year 2 made mini pizzas this 

week ! 

Human Aid 

Thank you for the generosity of the Stebon families and staff. We raised £800 for   

Human Aid during our fund 

raising event 4th May 2018. 


